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Warm-Up Canelinha - SC 0,000 Km
MX1 07/04/2024 08:05 .
Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:16:15
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
1 8:18:54.281 43.776 56.926
(106) STEPHEN RUBINI 2 8:20:56.261 2:01.980 29.949 39.652 52.379
1 8:18:52.416 47.254 56.921 3 8:22:47.290 1:51.029 28.523 35.854 46.652
2 8:20:54.111 2:01.695 31.306 38.916 51.473 4 8:24:37.053 1:49.763 28.208 34.576 46.979
3 8:22:53.822 1:59.711 29.154 38.812 51.745 5 8:26:48.899 2:11.846 33.973 43.762 54.111
4 8:24:39.724 1:45.902 27.312 33.532 45.058 6 8:28:38.323 1:49.424 28.140 34.494 46.790
5 8:26:58.395 2:18.671 42.825 37.179 58.667 7 8:31:00.441 2:22.118 34.033 45.883 1:02.202
6 8:28:42.812 1:44.417 26.873 32.603 44.941 8 8:32:48.175 1:47.734 27.400 33.656 46.678
7 8:30:56.685 2:13.873 40.366 38.888 54.619
8 8:32:40.680 1:43.995 26.772 32.321 44.902 (891) GUSTAVO PESSOA
1 8:18:46.230 43.203 58.516
(211) PAULO ALBERTO 2 8:20:50.565 2:04.335 33.134 36.955 54.246
1 8:18:50.479 43.518 56.471 3 8:22:40.045 1:49.480 27.912 34.150 47.418
2 8:20:51.211 2:00.732 30.940 36.658 53.134 4 8:24:45.882 2:05.837 28.134 35.742 1:01.961
3 8:22:50.791 1:59.580 29.882 36.062 53.636 5 8:26:34.783 1:48.901 27.621 34.544 46.736
4 8:24:37.528 1:46.737 27.694 33.250 45.793 6 8:28:51.729 2:16.946 40.079 41.003 55.864
5 8:26:42.540 2:05.012 30.471 40.687 53.854 7 8:30:59.076 2:07.347 33.604 40.928 52.815
6 8:28:27.686 1:45.146 27.427 32.862 44.857 8 8:32:46.844 1:47.768 27.526 33.784 46.458
7 8:30:52.489 2:24.803 39.985 42.776 1:02.042
8 8:33:08.706 2:16.217 33.854 40.134 1:02.229 (2) DUDU LIMA
1 8:18:45.038 46.396 1:02.785
(147) MIRO SIHVONEN 2 8:21:03.620 2:18.582 36.611 45.608 56.363
1 8:18:30.975 38.870 53.671 3 8:23:11.921 2:08.301 30.726 43.868 53.707
2 8:20:24.715 1:53.740 29.801 35.145 48.794 4 8:25:22.154 2:10.233 28.558 40.371 1:01.304
3 8:22:14.889 1:50.174 28.632 34.063 47.479 5 8:27:10.364 1:48.210 27.545 34.095 46.570
4 8:25:04.088 2:49.199 1:14.526 37.452 57.221 6 8:29:38.402 2:28.038 48.744 41.726 57.568
5 8:26:51.306 1:47.218 27.487 33.426 46.305 7 8:31:26.829 1:48.427 27.707 34.530 46.190
6 8:29:03.000 2:11.694 33.632 41.714 56.348
7 8:30:49.602 1:46.602 27.177 33.249 46.176 (61) FREDERICO SPAGNOL
8 8:33:04.544 2:14.942 35.810 44.054 55.078 1 8:19:12.825 38.019 51.132
2 8:21:08.649 1:55.824 30.357 35.372 50.095
(60) JETRO SALAZAR 3 8:23:14.776 2:06.127 30.943 45.443 49.741
1 8:18:33.922 41.316 55.180 4 8:25:36.080 2:21.304 57.123 35.101 49.080
2 8:20:35.907 2:01.985 31.334 38.577 52.074 5 8:27:24.400 1:48.320 27.610 33.864 46.846
3 8:22:31.127 1:55.220 27.585 36.497 51.138 6 8:29:23.063 1:58.663 28.402 37.149 53.112
4 8:24:19.254 1:48.127 27.164 33.402 47.561 7 8:31:19.784 1:56.721 28.702 36.588 51.431
5 8:26:08.187 1:48.933 27.629 34.111 47.193
6 8:27:55.403 1:47.216 26.966 33.993 46.257 (34) LUCAS DUNKA
7 8:29:42.942 1:47.539 26.970 34.035 46.534 1 8:19:05.970 43.578 55.993
8 8:33:46.229 4:03.287 1:56.805 1:01.377 1:05.105 2 8:22:35.473 3:29.503 2:03.182 36.546 49.775
3 8:24:42.934 2:07.461 28.676 37.451 1:01.334
(10) GABI ANDRIGO 4 8:26:44.049 2:01.115 31.327 39.775 50.013
1 8:18:23.057 40.164 52.936 5 8:28:55.178 2:11.129 28.011 35.779 1:07.339
2 8:20:14.177 1:51.120 29.347 34.290 47.483 6 8:30:44.776 1:49.598 28.637 33.807 47.154
3 8:22:24.155 2:09.978 32.798 42.989 54.191 7 8:32:34.959 1:50.183 28.736 34.058 47.389
4 8:24:12.269 1:48.114 27.623 33.313 47.178
5 8:26:54.207 2:41.938 43.859 44.163 1:13.916 (992) JEAN RAMOS
6 8:29:17.234 2:23.027 39.081 46.259 57.687 1 8:18:47.011 42.334 55.678
7 8:31:04.698 1:47.464 27.721 33.660 46.083 2 8:20:45.147 1:58.136 30.625 37.168 50.343
8 8:33:38.444 2:33.746 47.043 44.370 1:02.333 3 8:22:36.492 1:51.345 28.238 34.919 48.188
4 8:24:42.180 2:05.688 29.252 40.028 56.408
(45) LEO SOUZA 5 8:26:39.666 1:57.486 28.397 39.935 49.154
1 8:18:59.147 46.298 55.999 6 8:28:29.682 1:50.016 27.652 34.302 48.062
2 8:21:10.260 2:11.113 28.702 44.756 57.655 7 8:30:32.949 2:03.267 30.241 40.494 52.532
3 8:23:28.391 2:18.131 28.277 43.849 1:06.005 8 8:32:23.917 1:50.968 28.260 34.701 48.007
4 8:25:17.240 1:48.849 27.157 34.595 47.097
5 8:28:11.697 2:54.457 1:24.498 38.779 51.180 (48) FELIPE MOMBACH
6 8:29:59.250 1:47.553 27.227 34.279 46.047 1 8:18:56.725 44.443 1:00.115
7 8:32:10.309 2:11.059 33.570 41.949 55.540 2 8:21:05.148 2:08.423 30.756 43.567 54.100
3 8:23:04.268 1:59.120 30.737 38.026 50.357
(747) HUGO BASAULA 4 8:24:58.409 1:54.141 29.777 35.563 48.801
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ByHusqvarna mEXo E3 JINMES NS Caps
22 Etapa BRMX 2024
Warm-Up Canelinha - SC 0,000 Km
MX1 07/04/2024 08:05 .
Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:16:15
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
5 8:27:14.074 2:15.665 35.833 43.277 56.555 2 8:21:32.873 2:24.837 37.350 46.504 1:00.983
6 8:29:07.214 1:53.140 29.803 36.241 47.096 3 8:25:13.461 3:40.588 1:56.631 44.378 59.579
7 8:31:25.249 2:18.035 35.138 43.593 59.304 4 8:29:54.514 4:41.053 2:58.323 43.764 58.966

(30) HECTOR ASSUNCAO

1 8:19:11.861 45.998 57.639
2 8:21:15.512 2:03.651 33.161 37.833 52.657
3 8:23:14.063 1:58.551 28.208 36.099 54.244
4 8:25:09.689 1:55.626 28.080 36.975 50.571
5 8:30:41.549 5:31.860 28.182 36.320 49.047
6 8:32:38.566 1:57.017 28.371 38.736 49.910

(1) FABIO SANTOS

1 8:19:18.660 46.138 55.053
2 8:21:20.124 2:01.464 30.928 38.398 52.138
3 8:23:22.527 2:02.403 31.064 40.285 51.054
4 8:25:24.220 2:01.693 29.033 41.787 50.873
5 8:27:22.241 1:58.021 30.043 36.104 51.874
6 8:29:20.857 1:58.616 29.404 39.245 49.967
7 8:31:32.261 2:11.404 28.631 47.902 54.871

(903) CLEITON BORGES

1 8:20:53.128 51.294 1:05.608
2 8:23:07.939 2:14.811 38.665 38.369 57.777
3 8:25:08.289 2:00.350 30.448 37.892 52.010
4 8:28:22.159 3:13.870 1:38.101 40.872 54.897
5 8:30:21.741 1:59.582 30.563 37.781 51.238
6 8:33:23.966 3:02.225 1:23.388 43.518 55.319

(36) FILIPE SOUZA

1 8:19:43.433 50.896 1:00.680
2 8:22:02.825 2:19.392 39.733 42.025 57.634
3 8:24:04.603 2:01.778 31.232 38.460 52.086
4 8:26:48.979 2:44.376 30.572 54.114 1:19.690
5 8:31:51.438 5:02.459 3:05.574 55.658 1:01.227

(331) RODRIGO GUIMARAES

1 8:19:11.150 47.627 1:02.293
2 8:21:28.865 2:17.715 36.079 43.812 57.824
3 8:23:45.809 2:16.944 33.619 45.500 57.825
4 8:25:55.753 2:09.944 33.535 41.678 54.731
5 8:28:08.098 2:12.345 34.815 42.170 55.360
6 8:30:17.197 2:09.099 34.109 40.503 54.487
7 8:32:29.579 2:12.382 33.827 41.732 56.823

(377) BILLKIST

1 8:18:55.335 45.764 1:02.314
2 8:21:24.516 2:29.181 37.932 45.747 1:05.502
3 8:23:33.669 2:09.153 32.240 41.588 55.325
4 8:26:04.387 2:30.718 39.342 49.129 1:02.247
5 8:29:25.761 3:21.374 1:31.276 46.701 1:03.397
6 8:31:36.217 2:10.456 32.948 41.749 55.759

(279) ROMULO CHIARANI

1 8:18:40.346 41.538 58.356
2 8:20:52.999 2:12.653 33.760 41411 57.482
3 8:23:17.381 2:24.382 37.572 46.896 59.914
4 8:25:27.455 2:10.074 32.414 41.778 55.882

(977) ISMAEL BRIGHENT

1 8:19:08.036 48.361 1:07.292
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